
#12 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 222 MURPHY, Grace  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 224 THAPALIYA, Laura  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 219 BELL, Mckenzi  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 56 REINERS, Grace  7 BAYONET POINT MID

6 130 SYLVESTER, JanElle  8 BAYONET POINT MID

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 118 PETERSON, Macey  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 221 HYNES, Abigayle  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 225 THUMA, Carys  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 223 SEVERINSEN, Abbey  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 19 CORNWELL, Brooklynn  8 BAYONET POINT MID

6 220 BOSWELL, Kylee  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 98 HANNEMAN, Anna  8 BAYONET POINT MID

8

#11 Men's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 202 VIEN, Cris  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 42 YEAGER, Jacob  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 228 YOUNG, Dallas  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 158 FINK, Ayden  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 63 BALICKI, Brayden  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 146 CAUSEY, Gavin  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 226 SCALA, James  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8

Section 2 of 2

1 227 USHER, Ashton  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 70 PIERCE, Jake  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 7 GLENN, Alijah  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

4 8 GRANT, Kimani  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 14 SAINTVALLE, Christop  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 37 HERNANDEZ, Chris  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 65 CAPILLE, Trystan  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 167 HART, Davonne  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 19 CORNWELL, Brooklynn  8 BAYONET POINT MID

2 25 ORTEGA, Breanna  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 21 GONZALEZ, Gina  7 BAYONET POINT MID

4 29 VELASCO, Vanessa  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 18 CLUNE, Kylie  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 32 YABLECKI, Riley  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 28 TUAZON, Danila  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 31 WILLIAMS, Tiana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

Section 2 of 2

1 20 GARGANO, Lilyana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 24 KEEFER, Jenaviev  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 23 GROVE, Joanne  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 27 SANSONE, Halee  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 22 GORDON, Sierra  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 30 WAY, Makayla  8 BAYONET POINT MID

7 17 BOWMAN, Aleeah  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 26 ORTIZ, Crystal  8 BAYONET POINT MID

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 2 BUTLER, Xander  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 1 BOLLING, Simere  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 13 ROMAN, Christopher  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

4 3 CARSON, Keyshawn  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 11 MILLER, Jamarian  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 9 HERNANDEZ, Andrew  8 BAYONET POINT MID

7 10 HERNANDEZ, Jarol  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 16 WOMELSDORF, Bryce  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

Section 2 of 2

1 15 ST AUBIN, Noah  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 6 FIELDS, Carter  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 12 NORRIS, Coltin  8 BAYONET POINT MID

4 8 GRANT, Kimani  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 7 GLENN, Alijah  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 14 SAINTVALLE, Christop  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 4 CHEEK, Sam  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 5 CLARK, Mathew  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 124 REED, Isabella  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 125 REED, Samantha  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 212 DUFORT, Sydney  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 92 ENERSON, Kammy  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 107 KINGSTON, Summerly  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 214 ERWIN, Jessica JR SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 87 D'PIAZZA, Adia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 216 LAND, Rebecca  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

9 88 D'PIAZZA, Drea  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 101 HOPP, May  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

11 96 GREER, Trinity  8 BAYONET POINT MID

12 109 MARANDO, Sierra  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 215 KOUVELIS, Kenzie  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 89 DAVENPORT, Jocelyn  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

15 81 BROWN, Kim  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

16 103 JENKINS, Karlianne  7 BAYONET POINT MID

17 44 EDWARDS, Miley  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

18 217 VANDERCAR, Emily  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

19 132 THOMPSON, Riley  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 169 HINDMAN, Joshua  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 190 PULLEY, Noah  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 167 HART, Davonne  8 BAYONET POINT MID

4 173 KOOISTRA, Kyle  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

5 163 GLENNON, Joseph  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 206 WATERS, Hunter  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 218 CHARBONEAU, Jacob  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 72 THURBER, Chase  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

9 151 COOK, Braden  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

10 161 GHANDI, Adam  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

11 139 AITYOUSSE, Shadi  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

12 194 SANDARS, James  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 142 BASHINELLI, Jacob  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

14 176 MAKRIS, Alex  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

15 144 BOGAN, Jimmy  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

16 145 BUSHAINE, Devon  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

17 159 FISHER, Charlie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

18 209 WRIGHT, Vincent  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

19 208 WOODSIDE, Noah  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

20 189 PETERS, Bodie  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

21 174 LARCHEID, Quinn  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

22 155 DERKISS, Hunter  6 BAYONET POINT MID

23 143 BOBO, Luke  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

24 210 ZAWALICH, Adonis  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

25 170 IOVINO, Jacob  6 BAYONET POINT MID

26 150 COMBS, Noah  6 BAYONET POINT MID

27 187 PATEL, Maksh  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

28 196 SKOVTRAKES, Zachry  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

29 198 STEVEN, Jacob  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

30 63 BALICKI, Brayden  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH
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#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 BAYONET POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

6 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

7

8

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 BAYONET POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

6 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

7

8
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 56 REINERS, Grace  7 BAYONET POINT MID

2 61 TRIGILA, Mia  7 BAYONET POINT MID

3 59 STAHL, Savannah  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 51 RODRIGUEZ, Mia  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 60 TIRADO, Angelis  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 58 SMITH, Rayna  7 BAYONET POINT MID

7 54 LOPEZ, Janelle  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8

Section 2 of 2

1 48 MOODIE, Kierah  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 27 SANSONE, Halee  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 46 KNETTEL-KING, Peyto  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 24 KEEFER, Jenaviev  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 55 MADURO, Sofia  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 53 EPHRAIM, Corin  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

7 57 SANCHEZ, Faith  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 45 HANSONE, Mia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 36 HATCHER, Landon  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 35 BUSTINZA, Gabriel  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 63 BALICKI, Brayden  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

4 65 CAPILLE, Trystan  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 73 THURBER, Jack  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 66 CHAVES, Javian  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

7 62 ALLEN, Jaxson  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 72 THURBER, Chase  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

Section 2 of 2

1 64 BLUMENSTEIN, Alex  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 68 HAWKINS, Cole  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 71 RHONE, Darrion  8 BAYONET POINT MID

4 74 UNGER, Samuel  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 67 HAGEN, Shane  8 BAYONET POINT MID

6 69 KOOS, Logan  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 70 PIERCE, Jake  8 BAYONET POINT MID

8 33 ANDERSON, Christian  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 105 JOHNSON, Kendall  7 BAYONET POINT MID

2 120 POLLE, Kileigh  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 78 BALLISTREA, Madison  6 BAYONET POINT MID

4 91 DAVIES, Jessica  7 BAYONET POINT MID

5 121 POWELL, Kiara  6 BAYONET POINT MID

6 114 MUMMA, Hayli  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 76 ANAZO, Valery  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 137 WUEST, Audrey  6 BAYONET POINT MID

9 111 MCLAUGHLIN, Alexia  8 BAYONET POINT MID

10 131 TAKACS, Berlyn  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

11 77 ARGUELLES, Isabella  6 BAYONET POINT MID

12 100 HERMANSEN, Laurel  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 80 BARBER, Pheobe  6 BAYONET POINT MID

14 136 WESSEL, Hayley  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

15 112 MESSER, Alexis  6 BAYONET POINT MID

16 126 RIVERA, Alyssa  8 BAYONET POINT MID

17 90 DAVIES, Alexis  8 BAYONET POINT MID

18 84 CHRISTIAN, Magin  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

19 93 FRANCIS, Danielle  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

20 118 PETERSON, Macey  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

21 127 SCHORDEN, Allana  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

22 132 THOMPSON, Riley  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

Section 2 of 3

1 43 CELESTE, Sabrina  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 83 CERRIGLIE, Chloe  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 123 RAYBURN, Gabriella  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 117 PASTIS, Kalliope  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 81 BROWN, Kim  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 110 MCGOVERN, Caitlyn  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 87 D'PIAZZA, Adia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 119 PETERSON, Madison  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

9 103 JENKINS, Karlianne  7 BAYONET POINT MID

10 99 HAYES, Arabel  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

11 79 BARBER, Kayden  6 BAYONET POINT MID

12 108 LYONS, Xoey  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 94 GLENN, Haivyn  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 104 JETTER, Faith  8 BAYONET POINT MID

15 133 TOCZYLOWSKI, Madis  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

16 134 TORRES, Adeleishka  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

17 129 STEELE, Kylee  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

18 89 DAVENPORT, Jocelyn  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

19 130 SYLVESTER, JanElle  8 BAYONET POINT MID

20 95 GONZALEZ, Arianna  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

21 122 RANGEL, Angelina  7 BAYONET POINT MID

22 97 HAFLIGER, Kayla  8 BAYONET POINT MID

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 3 of 3

1 24 KEEFER, Jenaviev  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 124 REED, Isabella  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 102 IRVIN, Chloe  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 107 KINGSTON, Summerly  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

5 75 ALONSO, Skylar  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 86 COMISKEY, Angelina  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 115 NEWTON, Genavieve  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 92 ENERSON, Kammy  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

9 47 MICHAEL, Julie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 135 VIEN, Adriana  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 128 SCHUHERT, Kendyll  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 85 CLUNE, Kyndal  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 113 MOORE, Alaynah  8 BAYONET POINT MID

14 125 REED, Samantha  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

15 106 KAPLINSKI, Severina  7 BAYONET POINT MID

16 96 GREER, Trinity  8 BAYONET POINT MID

17 109 MARANDO, Sierra  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

18 88 D'PIAZZA, Drea  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

19 101 HOPP, May  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

20 98 HANNEMAN, Anna  8 BAYONET POINT MID

21 82 BUSTINZA, Maria  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

22 116 NEWTON, Genevieve  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 138 ACOSTA, Anthony  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 139 AITYOUSSE, Shadi  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 1 BOLLING, Simere  8 BAYONET POINT MID

4 146 CAUSEY, Gavin  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 153 COX, Elijah  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 155 DERKISS, Hunter  6 BAYONET POINT MID

7 156 DONOVAN, Anthony  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 158 FINK, Ayden  8 BAYONET POINT MID

9 162 GILBERT, Garry  8 BAYONET POINT MID

10 168 HEILMAN, Hunter  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 170 IOVINO, Jacob  6 BAYONET POINT MID

12 174 LARCHEID, Quinn  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 175 LORENO, Victor  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 177 MANFRE, Joseph  8 BAYONET POINT MID

15 182 ORTIZ, Cristian  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

16 183 PALMER, Synciere  6 BAYONET POINT MID

17 192 ROLNS, Christian  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

18 195 SILVA, Emanuel  8 BAYONET POINT MID

19 196 SKOVTRAKES, Zachry  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

20 200 ULATOWSKI, Nathan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

21 202 VIEN, Cris  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

22 203 VITALI, Logan  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

23 204 VOJVODIC, Andrew  7 BAYONET POINT MID

24 205 WAINWRIGHT, Jackso  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

25 206 WATERS, Hunter  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

26 210 ZAWALICH, Adonis  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

Section 2 of 3

1 184 PALMGREN, Ty  8 BAYONET POINT MID

2 185 PARGROVE, Tanner  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 154 DAUBE, Ethan  6 BAYONET POINT MID

4 171 JENKINS, Ashton  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 181 MILLER, Noah  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 209 WRIGHT, Vincent  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 187 PATEL, Maksh  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 165 HAGEN, Sammy  6 BAYONET POINT MID

9 189 PETERS, Bodie  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 208 WOODSIDE, Noah  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 172 KEYSER, Ian  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 197 SMITH, Tyler  8 BAYONET POINT MID

13 179 MCQUIRE, Mitchel  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

14 149 COLON, Josiah  6 BAYONET POINT MID

15 198 STEVEN, Jacob  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

16 199 THOMAS, Sean  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

17 150 COMBS, Noah  6 BAYONET POINT MID

18 178 MARTI, Raymond  8 BAYONET POINT MID

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

19 157 EDMONDS, Nick  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

20 147 CHESTER, Conner  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

21 166 HANNEMAN, Dakota  8 BAYONET POINT MID

22 180 MERRITT, Nathan  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

23 148 CLONESY, Nicholas  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

24 160 GAVAGANO, Martyn  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

25 193 ROXBURY, Aaron  6 BAYONET POINT MID

Section 3 of 3

1 190 PULLEY, Noah  8 BAYONET POINT MID

2 188 PEARCE, Mikiah  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 169 HINDMAN, Joshua  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 167 HART, Davonne  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 207 WILDFONG, Riley  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 151 COOK, Braden  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 173 KOOISTRA, Kyle  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 191 REED, Alex  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

9 211 ZEHM, Evan  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 140 ANTHONY, Ambrosino  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

11 194 SANDARS, James  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 142 BASHINELLI, Jacob  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 164 GREENWOOD, Gavin  8 BAYONET POINT MID

14 144 BOGAN, Jimmy  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

15 145 BUSHAINE, Devon  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

16 176 MAKRIS, Alex  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

17 68 HAWKINS, Cole  8 BAYONET POINT MID

18 141 ARNOLD, Charles  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

19 186 PASTAS, Billy  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

20 152 COTTRELL, Ethan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

21 201 VANVLIET, Anthony  8 BAYONET POINT MID

22 161 GHANDI, Adam  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

23 163 GLENNON, Joseph  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

24 159 FISHER, Charlie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

25 143 BOBO, Luke  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 49 NIMELY, Faith  8 BAYONET POINT MID

2 31 WILLIAMS, Tiana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 47 MICHAEL, Julie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 43 CELESTE, Sabrina  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 50 ROBINSON, Ayrionna  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 26 ORTIZ, Crystal  8 BAYONET POINT MID

7 51 RODRIGUEZ, Mia  8 BAYONET POINT MID

8 44 EDWARDS, Miley  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

Section 2 of 2

1 45 HANSONE, Mia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 20 GARGANO, Lilyana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 48 MOODIE, Kierah  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

4 27 SANSONE, Halee  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 21 GONZALEZ, Gina  7 BAYONET POINT MID

6 23 GROVE, Joanne  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 46 KNETTEL-KING, Peyto  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 52 STOUT, Alannah  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 42 YEAGER, Jacob  6 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 40 RIVERA, Jessiah  6 BAYONET POINT MID

3 34 BETZ, David  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 41 VAUGHN, Marquel  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 36 HATCHER, Landon  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 38 MARTIN, Devonte  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

7 35 BUSTINZA, Gabriel  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 2 BUTLER, Xander  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

Section 2 of 2

1 37 HERNANDEZ, Chris  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

2 13 ROMAN, Christopher  7 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 15 ST AUBIN, Noah  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

4 8 GRANT, Kimani  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 14 SAINTVALLE, Christop  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 39 MOORE, Seth  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 33 ANDERSON, Christian  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 9 HERNANDEZ, Andrew  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5 BAYONET POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

7

8

#16 Women's 1600m SMR
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 BAYONET POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

4 CHASCO MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

5 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

6 SEVEN SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) A

7

8
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#17 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 229 ARMSTRONG, Malachi  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 228 YOUNG, Dallas  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

3 240 TYNES, Connor  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 227 USHER, Ashton  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

5 173 KOOISTRA, Kyle  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

6 69 KOOS, Logan  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 239 NICHOLS, Parker  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 67 HAGEN, Shane  8 BAYONET POINT MID

9 41 VAUGHN, Marquel  8 BAYONET POINT MID

10 74 UNGER, Samuel  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

11 12 NORRIS, Coltin  8 BAYONET POINT MID

#19 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 152 COTTRELL, Ethan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 190 PULLEY, Noah  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 183 PALMER, Synciere  6 BAYONET POINT MID

4 4 CHEEK, Sam  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 65 CAPILLE, Trystan  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 240 TYNES, Connor  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 187 PATEL, Maksh  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 15 ST AUBIN, Noah  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

9 239 NICHOLS, Parker  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 177 MANFRE, Joseph  8 BAYONET POINT MID

11 227 USHER, Ashton  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

12 74 UNGER, Samuel  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

13 12 NORRIS, Coltin  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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#21 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 260 HITCHCOCK, Jeremian  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 71 RHONE, Darrion  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 259 BENNETT, Maddox  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 262 ZAMZAM, Gabe  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 248 MOORE, Nathan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 33 ANDERSON, Christian  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

7 261 THOMPSON, William  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 3 CARSON, Keyshawn  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

9 9 HERNANDEZ, Andrew  8 BAYONET POINT MID

10 62 ALLEN, Jaxson  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 162 GILBERT, Garry  8 BAYONET POINT MID

12 5 CLARK, Mathew  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

13 229 ARMSTRONG, Malachi  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 251 WOODS, Austin  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

15 244 KELLY, Joseph  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

16 250 SULLIVAN, Tayshawn  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

#23 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 2 BUTLER, Xander  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 9 HERNANDEZ, Andrew  8 BAYONET POINT MID

3 246 MAXTON, Alec  6 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 248 MOORE, Nathan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 244 KELLY, Joseph  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 245 KRINN, Cooper  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 247 MCKEOWN, Samuel  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

8 249 POLANSKY, Travis  8 BAYONET POINT MID

9 250 SULLIVAN, Tayshawn  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 5 CLARK, Mathew  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

11 62 ALLEN, Jaxson  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 201 VANVLIET, Anthony  8 BAYONET POINT MID

13 251 WOODS, Austin  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 184 PALMGREN, Ty  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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#18 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 98 HANNEMAN, Anna  8 BAYONET POINT MID

2 53 EPHRAIM, Corin  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 43 CELESTE, Sabrina  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

4 232 DESIANTE, olivia  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

5 54 LOPEZ, Janelle  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 222 MURPHY, Grace  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 135 VIEN, Adriana  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

8 56 REINERS, Grace  7 BAYONET POINT MID

9 46 KNETTEL-KING, Peyto  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

10 30 WAY, Makayla  8 BAYONET POINT MID

11 50 ROBINSON, Ayrionna  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 45 HANSONE, Mia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

13 25 ORTEGA, Breanna  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

14 20 GARGANO, Lilyana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

#20 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 123 RAYBURN, Gabriella  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

2 136 WESSEL, Hayley  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 243 UNSWORTH, Ava  6 BAYONET POINT MID

4 98 HANNEMAN, Anna  8 BAYONET POINT MID

5 235 STEINBRUCK, Julia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 234 SISCO, Emma  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

7 241 ARMSTRONG, Amarie  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

8 233 PRIDEMORE, Alexis  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

9 220 BOSWELL, Kylee  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

10 56 REINERS, Grace  7 BAYONET POINT MID

11 55 MADURO, Sofia  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

12 28 TUAZON, Danila  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

13 242 LOZIER, Kyra  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

14 27 SANSONE, Halee  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

15 20 GARGANO, Lilyana  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

16 51 RODRIGUEZ, Mia  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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#22 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 120 POLLE, Kileigh  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 255 YOUNG, Brianna  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

3 22 GORDON, Sierra  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

4 123 RAYBURN, Gabriella  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 256 COON, Sophia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

6 258 PATE, Kaylee  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 80 BARBER, Pheobe  6 BAYONET POINT MID

8 241 ARMSTRONG, Amarie  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

9 25 ORTEGA, Breanna  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

10 254 NICHOLS, Morgan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 32 YABLECKI, Riley  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

12 104 JETTER, Faith  8 BAYONET POINT MID

13 47 MICHAEL, Julie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

14 79 BARBER, Kayden  6 BAYONET POINT MID

15 30 WAY, Makayla  8 BAYONET POINT MID

16 257 FERCAROTTA, Sophia  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

#24 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 120 POLLE, Kileigh  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

2 241 ARMSTRONG, Amarie  8 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

3 77 ARGUELLES, Isabella  6 BAYONET POINT MID

4 254 NICHOLS, Morgan  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

5 255 YOUNG, Brianna  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

6 93 FRANCIS, Danielle  7 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

7 105 JOHNSON, Kendall  7 BAYONET POINT MID

8 48 MOODIE, Kierah  6 CHASCO MIDDLE SCH

9 97 HAFLIGER, Kayla  8 BAYONET POINT MID

10 123 RAYBURN, Gabriella  8 RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE

11 252 BRONSON, Emma  7 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

12 32 YABLECKI, Riley  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

13 253 CHIANELLA, Sofia  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

14 47 MICHAEL, Julie  8 SEVEN SPRINGS MID

15 104 JETTER, Faith  8 BAYONET POINT MID
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